

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.:

C.C. No.2830 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Remarks
03	28.02.2023	<p><u>DEV,J</u></p> <p>At request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, post on 07.03.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ DEV,J</p> <p>bss</p>	

