

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No. C.C.No.2830 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	02.01.2026	<p><b><u>DEV,J</u></b></p> <p>Post on 23.01.2026.</p> <p>TM</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>DEV, J</b></p>	